SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

Grandview Commons North Addition Ph 1

10235

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	23	EA	\$ 1,784.00	\$ 41,032.00
Engineering @ 10%			ψ 1,1 0 H 0 0	\$ 4,103.20
Total Cost			\$ 1,962.40	
Extra Manhole Depth	167.25	VF	\$ 132.00	\$ 45,135.20 \$ 22,077.00
Engineering @ 10%			¥	\$ 2,207.70
Total Cost			\$ 145.20	\$ 24,284.70
	 			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	 			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	_	 _		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Familia - a pia - a @ 400/				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
Total Cost	 -			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	 			
Engineering @ 10%			1	
Total Cost		-		
	 	∤−−− −		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	+			
		 −−−		
Engineering @ 10%	+	-		
Total Cost				
		'		<u> </u>
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 69,419.90

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 1/29/2020

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

Grandview Commons North Addition Ph 1

10235

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC SDR-26	1510	LF	\$34.40	
Engineering @ 10%			ψοο	\$ 5,194.40
Total Cost			\$ 37.84	\$ 57,138.40
8" PVC SDR-35	1548		\$ 29.45	\$ 45,588.60
Engineering @ 10%			, ,	\$ 4,558.86
Total Cost			\$ 32.40	\$ 50,147.46
10" PVC SDR-26	821	LF T	\$ 46.40	\$ 38,094.40
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 3,809.44
Total Cost			\$ 51.04	\$ 41,903.84
10" PVC SDR-35	233	LF	\$ 33.15	\$ 7,723.95
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 772.40
Total Cost	J		\$ 36.47	\$ 8,496.35
Sanitary Trench Compaction	4112	TF	\$ 6.49	\$ 26,686.88
Engineering @ 10%			A 7.44	\$ 2,668.69
Total Cost	 		\$ 7.14	\$ 29,355.57
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	1			
	1————I			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	1			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	∤ ———			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	1			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	↓ — — —			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	1————I		1	
Engineering @ 10%	1			
Total Cost				
	1		1	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	Ţ <i></i> _			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	Jl			
GRAND TOTAL COST			-	\$ 187,041.61

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 1/29/2020